
*** Provisional Result ***

Race Name: Agen International

Race Date: 30/06/2023

British International Championship Club

Wind:

07:15:00Liberation Time

*** Members verified birds ***

02/07/2023 05:52 PM

Latest update 

Members Birds

CS 12133

ES 14226

IR 01

NC 6010

NE 101

NW 01

WS 2510

35882

Open Provisional Positions

Sect Pos Flying Name

Velocity

Open Town Ring Number A-A-T Day M/Min       Y/Min  M       Y

Tomasz Fedyk 766.1981 GB22C72097 9 50 30Melksham 2 700.612WS1 537 1518

Mr & Mrs R Bradford 723.5772 GB21B06833 12 57 26Irchester 2 661.639NC1 584 1400

Traian F Ferentz 702.2513 GB20V80102 11 29 28Romford 2 642.138ES1 532 810

A Annis & Son 699.9184 GB19N81287 10 39 15Wingham 2 640.005ES2 510 1270

V Dobrovolschi 653.9685 GB22D50807 13 12 35Kingsbury 2 597.988CS1 534 293

L & K Buddle 651.2846 GB21V10711 11 47 7Dover 2 595.534ES3 500 612

Dave George 650.7597 GB20N22818 14 39 56Letchworth 2 595.054NC2 563 1484

Mr F J Cornwell 649.3008 GB21N05865 13 10 27Southend-on- 2 593.720ES4 529 998

P C Delea 639.0189 GB20N81948 13 29 43Rainham 2 584.318ES5 528 310

F. Knowles & Son 635.71210 GB20F07115 12 48 56Wingham 2 581.295ES6 510 1254

Kelvin Sharman 635.31411 GB20B02866 16 15 28Syleham 2 580.931NE1 584 1665

Kevin Foster 629.98912 GB19N60371 13 25 1Longfield Hil 2 576.062ES7 519 55

Team Magda-Cernitu 612.98313 GB22S70523 15 29 1Hemel Hemp 2 560.511CS2 548 365

L & K Buddle 609.33614 GB21V10706 13 20 12Dover 2 557.177ES8 500 612

D A Delea 606.26415 GB19N78860 14 50 3Rainham 2 554.368ES9 528 1366

Ionut Brumia 602.01216 GB21V14639 15 21 36Harrow 2 550.480CS3 535 1512

F. Knowles & Son 594.92017 GB29F32668 14 25 53Wingham 2 543.994ES10 510 1254

Mr & Mrs G Davidson 585.86118 GB20V68942 18 0 3Bedford 2 535.711NC3 574 399

P C Delea 574.44719 GB19N78502 16 13 14Rainham 2 525.275ES11 528 310

Maricia Daniela Cotoi 551.22820 GB21C46813 17 27 35Hayes 2 504.043CS4 530 199

J. Chipperfield, 523.16421 GB18H25909 18 11 15Herne Bay, 2 478.381ES12 516 183

Mr B J Cooper 516.60522 GB21V01345 17 16 30Locks Heath 2 472.383CS5 493 991

Mr & Mrs S Fear 503.62923 GB20N69066 20 10 25Hayes 2 460.519CS6 530 1642

SR & WH Knox 503.10724 GB19F16685 19 8 14Tyler Hill 2 460.041ES13 512 1069

Madalin Nicolae Bobaru 479.68325 GB22B58626 21 17 29Catford 2 438.622CS7 523 1703

Lucian Gherghina 450.32926 GB22S70001 6 5 29Harrow 3 411.780CS8 534 1114

Kevin & Lauren Grace 443.03527 GB22V00113 8 49 42Kneesworth 3 405.111NC4 567 547

Kevin & Lauren Grace 411.39428 GB22V00128 11 43 2Kneesworth 3 376.179NC5 567 547

Brian Clarke 411.13029 GB19N51950 11 32 43Hitchin 3 375.937NC6 564 944

Dorin and Maria Melinte 406.16530 GB22N04646 10 38 25St Albans 3 371.397CS9 545 331

Brian Clarke 398.08431 GB20N05517 12 51 55Hitchin 3 364.008NC7 564 944

Nicky Hawes 393.23632 GB19B04216 13 7 13Toddington 3 359.575CS10 561 141

Page 1 of 3Mysoft Toolkit   www.mysoft.co.uk 



Section CS Positions

Open Pos Flying Name
Velocity

Sect Town Ring Number A-A-T Day M/Min     Y/Min M       Y 

Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons

1 5th V Dobrovolschi 653.968GB22D50807 13 12 35Kingsbury 2 597.988534 293

2 13th Team Magda-Cernitu 612.983GB22S70523 15 29 1Hemel Hemp 2 560.511548 365

3 16th Ionut Brumia 602.012GB21V14639 15 21 36Harrow 2 550.480535 1512

4 20th Maricia Daniela Cotoi 551.228GB21C46813 17 27 35Hayes 2 504.043530 199

5 22nd Mr B J Cooper 516.605GB21V01345 17 16 30Locks Heath 2 472.383493 991

6 23rd Mr & Mrs S Fear 503.629GB20N69066 20 10 25Hayes 2 460.519530 1642

7 25th Madalin Nicolae Bobaru 479.683GB22B58626 21 17 29Catford 2 438.622523 1703

8 26th Lucian Gherghina 450.329GB22S70001 6 5 29Harrow 3 411.780534 1114

9 30th Dorin and Maria Melinte 406.165GB22N04646 10 38 25St Albans 3 371.397545 331

10 32nd Nicky Hawes 393.236GB19B04216 13 7 13Toddington 3 359.575561 141

11 34th Vasile Tanasa 379.620GB19V65448 10 23 18Horley 3 347.124506 521

Velocity
Section ES Positions

Open Pos Flying NameSect Town Ring Number A-A-T Day M/Min     Y/Min M       Y 

Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons

1 3rd Traian F Ferentz 702.251GB20V80102 11 29 28Romford 2 642.138532 810

2 4th A Annis & Son 699.918GB19N81287 10 39 15Wingham 2 640.005510 1270

3 6th L & K Buddle 651.284GB21V10711 11 47 7Dover 2 595.534500 612

4 8th Mr F J Cornwell 649.300GB21N05865 13 10 27Southend-on- 2 593.720529 998

5 9th P C Delea 639.018GB20N81948 13 29 43Rainham 2 584.318528 310

6 10th F. Knowles & Son 635.712GB20F07115 12 48 56Wingham 2 581.295510 1254

7 12th Kevin Foster 629.989GB19N60371 13 25 1Longfield Hil 2 576.062519 55

8 14th L & K Buddle 609.336GB21V10706 13 20 12Dover 2 557.177500 612

9 15th D A Delea 606.264GB19N78860 14 50 3Rainham 2 554.368528 1366

10 17th F. Knowles & Son 594.920GB29F32668 14 25 53Wingham 2 543.994510 1254

11 19th P C Delea 574.447GB19N78502 16 13 14Rainham 2 525.275528 310

12 21st J. Chipperfield, 523.164GB18H25909 18 11 15Herne Bay, 2 478.381516 183

13 24th SR & WH Knox 503.107GB19F16685 19 8 14Tyler Hill 2 460.041512 1069

14 33rd Mr & Mrs J Cheverst 392.970B21B11811 10 11 3Gravesend 3 359.332521 644

15 35th M G Mitchell 378.195GB18F41453 10 14 22Dover 3 345.821502 838

16 36th Mr & Mrs S Rhodes 376.867GN21B01549 10 43 46Aylesham 3 344.607507 12

17 37th F. Knowles & Son 366.137GB18F14225 12 10 58Wingham 3 334.796510 1254

18 38th Mr & Mrs A Sparks 361.712GB20R29150 13 34 31Gravesend 3 330.749521 1251

19 39th J Nicholson & Son 336.303GB22B07467 16 21 29Rochester 3 307.515516 1702

Section WS Positions
Velocity

Open Pos Flying NameSect Town Ring Number A-A-T Day M/Min     Y/Min M       Y 

Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons

1 1st Tomasz Fedyk 766.198GB22C72097 9 50 30Melksham 2 700.612537 1518

Mr & Mrs J Cheverst 392.97033 B21B11811 10 11 3Gravesend 3 359.332ES14 521 644

Vasile Tanasa 379.62034 GB19V65448 10 23 18Horley 3 347.124CS11 506 521

M G Mitchell 378.19535 GB18F41453 10 14 22Dover 3 345.821ES15 502 838

Mr & Mrs S Rhodes 376.86736 GN21B01549 10 43 46Aylesham 3 344.607ES16 507 12

F. Knowles & Son 366.13737 GB18F14225 12 10 58Wingham 3 334.796ES17 510 1254

Mr & Mrs A Sparks 361.71238 GB20R29150 13 34 31Gravesend 3 330.749ES18 521 1251

J Nicholson & Son 336.30339 GB22B07467 16 21 29Rochester 3 307.515ES19 516 1702
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Section NC Positions
Velocity

Open Pos Flying NameSect Town Ring Number A-A-T Day M/Min     Y/Min M       Y 

Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons

1 2nd Mr & Mrs R Bradford 723.577GB21B06833 12 57 26Irchester 2 661.639584 1400

2 7th Dave George 650.759GB20N22818 14 39 56Letchworth 2 595.054563 1484

3 18th Mr & Mrs G Davidson 585.861GB20V68942 18 0 3Bedford 2 535.711574 399

4 27th Kevin & Lauren Grace 443.035GB22V00113 8 49 42Kneesworth 3 405.111567 547

5 28th Kevin & Lauren Grace 411.394GB22V00128 11 43 2Kneesworth 3 376.179567 547

6 29th Brian Clarke 411.130GB19N51950 11 32 43Hitchin 3 375.937564 944

7 31st Brian Clarke 398.084GB20N05517 12 51 55Hitchin 3 364.008564 944

Section NE Positions
Velocity

Open Pos Flying NameSect Town Ring Number A-A-T Day M/Min     Y/Min M       Y 

Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons

1 11th Kelvin Sharman 635.314GB20B02866 16 15 28Syleham 2 580.931584 1665
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